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Fuel Supply Operations 
Entergy Services, LLC,  

2107 Research Forest Dr., Mail Code T-LFN-6 
The Woodlands, TX 77380 

 
 
 
Management 
Mike Goin        mgoin@entergy.com 
Vice President, Fuel Supply Operations 

 
Fuel Supply 
William Allen        wallen@entergy.com 
Fuels Supply & Trade Rep III 
 
Garrett Branner        gbranner@entergy.com 
Supervisor Fuel Supply Ops 
 
Jonathan Cicio        jcicio@entergy.com 
Sr. Fuels Supply & Trade Rep. 
 
 
 
Andrew Dornier        adornier@entergy.com 
Manager, Fuel Supply 
 
Michael Hannegan        mhanneg@entergy.com  
Sr. Fuels Supply & Trade Rep.  
 
Taylor Koster        tbrenn3@entergy.com 
Fuels Supply & Trade Rep II 
 
Kevin Kowalski        kkowals@entergy.com 
Sr. Staff Fuel Strategist 
 
Thomas Mayne        tmayne2@entergy.com 
Sr. Staff Fuels Supply & Trade Rep. 
 
Blas Pina         bpina@entergy.com 
Sr. Staff Fuels Supply & Trade Rep.  
 
Trenton Porterfield        tporte5@entergy.com 
Fuels Supply & Trade Rep II 
 
Brittney Powell        bfarber@entergy.com 
Supervisor Fuel Supply  
 
Nicole Rosenstraugh       nrosens@entergy.com 
Fuels Supply & Trade Rep II 
 
Jill Siekmeier        jsiekme@entergy.com 
Sr. Staff Fuels Supply & Trade Rep. 
 
John Tran        jtran3@entergy.com 
Sr. Staff Fuels Supply & Trade Rep. 
 
Chad Winlaw        cwinlaw@entergy.com 
Fuels Supply & Trade Rep. III 
 
 
Contract Administration 
Gabby Diaz        gdiaz2@entergy.com 
         spocontractadmin@entergy.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
Billing Information 

For general questions about invoices for bulk power, coal, gas, or oil, please 
contact: 
Ryan Gay 
Manager, Settlements 
jgay@entergy.com 

 
Payments Payments for purchases of bulk power, gas, or oil should be made via wire or 

ACH per the banking instructions on the invoice.  Unless otherwise indicated, 
payments by check should be sent to: 
Entergy Services, LLC 
PO Box 8107 
Baton Rouge, LA 70891-8107 


